Azalea City Lawn Service
Secor Enterprises

Complete Management Group
Jeff's Lawn Service

Upscale Property Preservation
Eric's Lawn Care

Best Price Services

ADFS

Grelot
$420.00

$770.00
$450.00
$650.00
$11,900.00
$800.00
$1,400.00

$550.00

Knollwood

$540.00
...'0.00
$700.00
$999.25
$47,800.00
$800.00
$1,400.00

$560.00



