Bid Tabulation for # 5140
Right-of-Way Mowing Services
(Grelot and Knollwood)

Azalea City Lawn Service	<u>Grelot</u> \$420.00	<u>Knollwood</u> \$540.00
Secor Enterprises	\$770.00	\$770.00
Complete Management Group	\$450.00	\$700.00
Jeff's Lawn Service	\$650.00	\$999.25
Upscale Property Preservation	\$11,900.00	\$47,800.00
Eric's Lawn Care	\$800.00	\$800.00
Best Price Services	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
ADFS	\$550.00	\$560.00